FIRST CO.
P.O. BOX 270969 - DALLAS, TEXAS  75227
PH. (214) 388-5751 | FAX (214) 388-2255
CDX Series
Horizontal Recessed
Ceiling Fan Coil
1 1/2 - 3 Tons Cooling

NSF/ANSI
169 : 2016
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
CDX Series
1-1/2 THROUGH 3 TONS
In keeping with its policy of
continuous progress and
product improvement, First
Co. reserves the right to
make changes without notice.
Maintenance for all First Co.
products is available under
“Product Maintenance” at
25  CDX Q   X   B  R  -C  W/TXV
Unit Size Tonnage
18 - 1.5 ton (*ST)
19 - 1.5 ton (*HE)
20 - 1.5 ton (*ME)
24 - 2 ton (*ST)
25 - 2 ton (*HE)
26 - 2 ton (*ME)
30 - 2.5 ton (*ST)
31 - 2.5 ton (*HE)
32 - 2.5 ton (*ME)
36 - 3 ton (*ST)
37 - 3 ton (*ME)
CDX - Horizontal fan coil ceiling mount
Q -  with factory installed pump
HW - with out pump
No letter - PSC motor
X - with ECM motor
No letter - standard relay controls
B - circuit board controls
No letter - standard pump
R - with enhanced pump for tankless use
note: This R option includes circuit board controls
Unit Model Series
Pump Option
Motor Option
Control Option
Enhanced Pump Option
Cased Option
Metering Device
No letter - un-cased unit
-C - cased unit with panel
No letter - piston type metering
W/R410 TXV - thermal expansion valve
* ST - standard coil
  HE - high efficiency coil
  ME - maximum efficiency coil
For Rating Efficiency Check Online at
Firstco.com or AHRI.org
FIRST CO. CDX SERIES SPEC4
HW COIL
5/8" O.D. (sweat)
SUPPLY
HW COIL
5/8" O.D. (sweat)
RETURN
SERVICE SWITCH AND
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
LEFT SIDE (OPPOSITE SIDE SHOWN)
H
   W